You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
B82476B1103M000 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
B82476B1103M000 Details PDF
B82476B1103M000
Manufacturer Part Number: B82476B1103M000
Manufacturer/Brand: EPCOS
Part of Description: EPCOS NA
RoHs Status:
Stock Condition: New original, 10100 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number B82476B1103M000
Manufacturer EPCOS
Description EPCOS NA
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Specialized Hot ICs
Part Status 10100 pcs Stock
Series -
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@Y-IC.com
B82476B1102M100
EPCOS
FIXED IND 1UH 7.5A 8 MOHM
SMD
B82476A1683M000
EPCOS
FIXED IND 68UH 1.5A 160 MOHM
SMD
B82476A1684M
EPCOS
FIXED IND 680UH 400MA 1.6
OHM
B82476A1684M000
EPCOS
FIXED IND 680UH 400MA 1.6
OHM
B82476B1103M
EPCOS
B82476B1103M EPCOS
B82476B1152M100
EPCOS
FIXED IND 1.5UH 6.9A 9 MOHM
SMD
B82476B1103M100
EPCOS
FIXED IND 10UH 4.3A 27 MOHM
SMD
B82476B1152M000
EPCOS
EPCOS NA
6MBI75VW-060-50 ACPM-5004-QR1 ACPM-5020-BLK AD220S12KFF AM4407M8VR
AOD3N50M AZ1117H-1.5TRG1 CA1107H14 CL31C391JGFNFNE CS51414ED8G
FT1200A10 GCD21BR71H473KA01L GTLP16616MTDX HD64F3062F25V INA211AIDCKR
IRKF4H350 IXGX120N60B3 KA555IDTF LDB18836M10G-120 LM4670ITLX/NOPB
LM5010MHX LQP03TN3N0C02D LT4320HP MAX739CWE MB81V4400C-60PFTN
MCH6305-TL-E MCP6V27-E/SN MDC55-16 P4202ACL PD1722J5050S2
PF38F4460LVYTB1 PT768082E RAY1112H-751-TR RTQ020N03TR S9S12C128J2CPBR2
SC1486ITSTR SLF6028T-5R6M1R5 SMD1206P150TSA SML412BC6TT86 SN74AHC14PW
SN74LVT162244DGGR STK650-51G STM8AF5288TAY STV6412ADT TDA8262HN/C1
UCC2808DTR-1G4 UMK316B7104KD-T VI-201-10 W0508RB040 XC6371B501PR